Meeting Location: CSS 217 www.norcocollege.edu/asnc 2001 Third St., Norco CA, 92860 March 8<sup>th</sup>, 2024 10:00am-12:00pm Legislative Meeting Contact Number: (951) 372-7007

st, 2024.

## IV. Announcements/Comments from the Public:

## Legislative Meeting of the Associated Students of Norco College

This time is reserved for members of the public to address the ASNC on issues not already appearing on the agenda. A limit of three (3) minutes per speaker shall be observed.

V. Old Business:

Senate.03.01.03 Approval of up to \$4000 from Executive Contingency (92199) to fund Streamers for the Norco College Commencement

Motion Author: Lilia Garcia
(Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco Co

Legislative Meeting of the Associated Students of Norco College

This time is reserved for members of the